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A. Duie Pyle	 www.aduiepyle.com											           			 

AeroFarms	 www.aerofarms.com															              Sustainable agriculture 

AFN	 www.loadAFN.com										          				  

Alliance Shippers Inc.	 www.alliance.com											           				   Freight broker/IMC

Americold	 www.americold.com								        		  	 				   Food storage and distribution

Angleboard	 www.angleboard.com						      								      

ArrowStream	 www.arrowstream.com									         					   

ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems	 www.assaabloyentrance.com			   									         		

Averitt Express	 www.averittexpress.com				    							       			 

BRT	 www.blueribbontransport.com								        		  	 			 

Carter Distribution Ltd	 www.carterfreight.com	 	 	 	 		  		  	 	 	 	 		

Central Storage & Warehouse Co.	 www.csw-wi.com	 				    			   						    

CHEP Pallecon Solution	 www.cheppallecon.com		  				    			   			   		

Choptank Transport	 www.choptanktransport.com										          				  

Crown Equipment Corporation	 www.crown.com/en-us.html		  	 	 			   							     

DB Schenker, Inc. 	 www.dbschenkerusa.com	 						      			   	 	 		               Freight forwarding/logistics

DCS Logistics	 www.dsclogistics.com										          				  

East Coast Warehouse & Distribution 	 www.eastcoastwarehouse.com	 		  		  		  			   				  

Elite Transit Solutions LLC	 www.elitetransitsolutions.com										          				  

England Logistics  	 www.englandlogistics.com									         	 				  

enVista	 www.envistacorp.com 		  	 						      						     Supply chain consulting, network strategy,  

																               enterprise solutions, and global transportation		

																               spend management and visibility solutions 

ESI Design Services Inc.	 www.esigroupusa.com			   											         

Flux Power	 www.fluxpwr.com				    										        

FreightCenter	 www.freightcenter.com										          				  

FST Logistics	 www.fstlogistics.com										          				  

full circle catering	 www.fullcirclecatering.com							       						      		 Food services

Hirschbach Motor Lines Inc. 	 www.hirschbach.com											           			 

Hub Group	 www.hubgroup.com										          	 	 		

Inmar	 www.inmar.com									         	 				  

Kane Is Able	 www.kaneisable.com										          	 			 

Kenco	 www.kencogroup.com	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		  	 	 			 

Knichel Logistics	 www.knichellogistics.com										          	 			 

Knight Transportation	 www.knighttrans.com								        		  	 				   Intermodal, dryvan, logistics, port

Layer Saver	 www.layersaver.com		  				    						      		

Lineage Logistics	 www.lineagelogistics.com								        		  	 			 

Marten Transport	 www.marten.com											           			 
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Murphy Warehouse Company	 www.murphywarehouse.com										          	 			 

Nature’s Frequencies	 www.foodfreshnesscard.com															              Freshness technology

Newport-St. Paul Cold Storage	 www.newportcold.com					     	 	 	 					     	

NFI	 www.nfiindustries.com 	 			   			   			   	 			 

North American Bioindustries	 www.northamericanbio.com												            			  Facility maintenance products

Nuovo Group Inc.	 www.nuovogroupinc.com		  				    						      		

ORBIS Corporation 	 www.orbiscorporation.com						      	 							     

Paragon Software Systems	 www.paragontruckrouting.com									         					   

Penske Logistics LLC	 www.penskelogistics.com	 							       		  	 	 		

Pinnacle Freight Systems Inc.	 www.pinnacletruck.com				    	 		  	 			   	 		

PLM Trailer Leasing 	 www.plmtrailer.com	 							       				    		

Plug Power Inc.	 www.plugpower.com	 			   					     					   

Reusable Solutions Group	 www.ReusableSolutionsGroup.com						      								      

Reverse Recycling 	 www.reversesolutions.com							       							     

RLS Logistics	 www.rlslogistics.com										          				  

Romark Logistics	 www.romarklogistics.com										          	 			 

Ruan Transportation Management Systems	 www.ruan.com										          				  

Rubicon Global	 www.rubiconglobal.com							       		  					   

Ryder	 www.ryder.com	 	 	 								        	 		

Saddle Creek Logistics Services	 www.sclogistics.com	 						      		  			   		

Schneider	 www.schneider.com										          	 			 

SYSPRO	 www.syspro.com									         					   

Taylor Farms	 www.taylorfarms.com															              Fresh food processing facilities

TemperPack	 www.TemperPack.com		  				    		  						    

Titan Farms LLC	 www.titanfarms.com		  	 			   	 	 	 				    	

Transplace	 www.transplace.com									         	 	 			 

Transportation Insight	 www.transportationinsight.com									         	 	 				   Supply chain analytics and reporting, parcel  

																               program management, omni-modal integration,  

																               LEAN consulting and secondary packaging

Uncommon Carrier, Inc.	 www.uncommoncarrier.com										          	 			 

UNEX Manufacturing Inc.	 www.unex.com		  												          

United Natural Foods Inc.	 www.unfi.com															              Organic food distributor

United States Cold Storage	 www.uscold.com	 		  					     		  				  

VAI	 www.vai.net									         					   

Viking Cold Solutions	 www.vikingcold.com	 													           

Werner Enterprises/Werner Logistics	 www.werner.com											           			 

Westfalia Technologies Inc.	 www.westfaliausa.com		  							       					   

WSI (Warehouse Specialists LLC)	 www.wsinc.com									         	 	 			 

Yale Materials Handling Corporation	 www.yale.com/north-america/en-us	 			   										        

Zipline Logistics	 www.ziplinelogistics.com										          				  
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